Name of the stock exchange 

where shares of the TC are 

listed 

: National Stock Exchange of India Limited (“NSE”) 

BSE Limited (“BSE”) 

4. Details of the transaction 

including rationale, if any, for 

the transfer/acquisition of 

shares 

: The Acquirer has acquired 4,37,490 (Four Lakh Thirty seven 

Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety) Equity Shares of the 

Target Company representing 0.61% of the Equity Share 

Capital of the Target Company from the seller viz. Mr Mihir 

Prakash Bajoria on mutually agreed understanding. 

5. Relevant regulation under 

which the acquirer is 

exempted from making open

[...]

be acquired/ actually 

acquired as a % of diluted 

share capital of TC 

: 4,37,490 Equity Shares 

representing 0.61% of the 

Equity Share Capital of the 

Target Company. 

Yes 

e. Price at which shares are 

proposed to be acquired 

/actually acquired 

: Rs. 212/- (Rupees two 

hundred and twelve) only per 

Equity Share. 

Yes 

8. Shareholding details  Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction 

No. of 

shares 

held 

% w.r.t. total 

share capital 

of TC 

No. of 

shares held 

% w.r.t. total 

share capital 

of TC 

a. Each Acquirer/Transferee